
23 januari-driven 2026Resultat

Alfa
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Dillström Jacob, Hammarby IF BTF

Tibell Häger Gustav, Spårvägens BTK

Bolander Samuel, Ängby SK

Placido Love, Ängby SK

Stranne Melvin, Ängby SK

Olsson Stridh Jack, Ängby SK

Penna Viktor, Tullinge TP BTK

Lundgren Erik, Tyresö BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Dillström Jacob - Tibell Häger Gustav
Dillström Jacob - Bolander Samuel
Tibell Häger Gustav - Placido Love
Dillström Jacob - Stranne Melvin
Tibell Häger Gustav - Olsson Stridh Jack
Bolander Samuel - Penna Viktor
Placido Love - Lundgren Erik

2, 8, 7
5, 4, 7
9, 7, 5
6, 6, 2
4, 4, 5
-8, 8, 10, 7
7, -7, 10, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Beta
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Svensson Nicklasson Loke, Tyresö BTK

Berglund Mikael, Hammarby IF BTF

Strid Ingvar, Sundbybergs IK

Svensk Kristian, Norrtulls SK

Purevragchaa Jargalsaikhan, Järfälla BTF

Singh Rishit, Järfälla BTF

Meyer Tommy, Hammarby IF BTF

Juliusson Andreas, Ängby SK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Svensson Nicklasson Loke - Berglund Mikael

Svensson Nicklasson Loke - Strid Ingvar
Berglund Mikael - Svensk Kristian
Svensson Nicklasson Loke - Purevragchaa 
Jargalsaikhan

Berglund Mikael - Singh Rishit
Strid Ingvar - Meyer Tommy
Svensk Kristian - Juliusson Andreas

-9, 6, 6, 12

7, 9, 7
10, 10, 8
7, 7, -8, -5, 1
9, -1, 3, -7, 2

6, 3, 8
-8, 6, 9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Epsilon
1

2

3

3

Sjöblom William, Solna BTK

Lindblom Måns, Hammarby IF BTF

Hannler Oskar, Ängby SK

Von Krusenstierna Julia, Jarlabergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Sjöblom William - Lindblom Måns
Sjöblom William - Hannler Oskar
Lindblom Måns - Von Krusenstierna Julia

9, 7, 6
9, 5, 4
4, 3, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gamma
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Lärka Julia, Ängby SK

Robín Karlsson David, Ängby SK

Hammarfeldt Adam, Upplands Väsby BTK

Fraiman Sepulveda Ivan, Ängby SK

Derkert Elis, Hammarby IF BTF

Ångman Fredrik, IFK Lidingös BTK

Ekholm Emil, Hammarby IF BTF

León Mauricio, Ängby SK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Lärka Julia - Robín Karlsson David
Lärka Julia - Hammarfeldt Adam
Robín Karlsson David - Fraiman Sepulveda Ivan
Lärka Julia - Derkert Elis
Robín Karlsson David - Ångman Fredrik
Hammarfeldt Adam - Ekholm Emil
Fraiman Sepulveda Ivan - León Mauricio

-6, -4, 7, 9, 8
-6, 7, -9, 4, 5
4, 6, 6
-9, 8, 11, -12, 8
5, 9, -8, -6, 4
7, 5, 5
-9, 9, -8, 9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Delta
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sid Philip, Nynäshamns BTK

Hannler Malte, Ängby SK

Borgström Linus, Järfälla BTF

Hao Jie, Ängby SK

Hartikka Karl Rafael, Tullinge TP BTK

Thunberg Anders, Sicklasjöns Bollklubb

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

Sid Philip - Hannler Malte
Sid Philip - Borgström Linus

Hannler Malte - Hao Jie

Sid Philip - Hartikka Karl Rafael
Hannler Malte - Thunberg Anders

9, -13, 5, -7, 5
5, 8, -8, -10, 9

7, 12, 7

-10, 4, -11, 10, 8
4, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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